CORRIDA DE MONTANHA GUARULHOS 2014

Relatério Geral - 11KM - Masculino
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Nome

LUCIANO JOSE DOS SANTOS
ADEMIR PEDRO DA CRUZ

VALTER PIRES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
GENIVAL VIEIRA BARBOSA
LOURIVAL NOVAIS RUAS

ELIEZER FELIPE

ITAMAR GOES

CARLOS PEDRO DO NASCIMENTO
VINICIUS FLORES DE QUEIROZ
FERNANDO CAMPANHA DOS ANJOS
JOAQUIM SOUZA PINA

ODIRLEI SANTOS

FRANCISCO POSSIDONIO DE BARROS
AGENOR BISPO DOS SANTOS FILHO

MARCOS CICERO FLORENTINO DE
BARROS

JOAO LIMA SANTO

JOSE ANACLETO DE SOUSA FILHO
JESUINO JOSE DOS SANTOS
EDELCIO ANTONIO GALEAZZO
RAFAEL MARRONE FONSECA
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS MACIEL

EDUARDO PANCHERI
ANTONIO CARLOS DE MORAIS
JOAO MAXIMO

JORGE DE JESUS DA SILVA

RICARDO CASTRO ROCHA
NELSON YANASSE

ALEXANDRE NUNES DE PAULA
MARCEL MENDES DE SOUZA]
THOMAS JOAQUIM HEQUEDUSCH

ADELINO J OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO CARLOS DA SILVA
ALEX FASSIN
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Equipe
ECO CLUB
MONTEVERGINE
TARGAS PERSONAL
100 LIMITES
RUAS

Exercito Brasileira

PRO RUNNER
100 LIMITES
C.AU.E
DLB
MONTEVERGINE
TARTARUGAS VELOZES
Q BIKE 100 LIMITES
EQUIPE. FORCA TATICA

MANO MANO
AMT
RITMO CERTO
CLUBE MESC
Angra

CORREDORES DE
MONTANHA DE ITATIAIA

EDARP
THC / MARCORRER

MORRO ACIMA E
MORRO ABAIXO

DEFESA CIVIL DO
ESTADO DE SAO PAULO

MONTEVERGINE
ARENA-MOGI
POLICIA MILITAR
100 BOLETO

Power System / Longos
Todos

USINA DELTA SA

Fran Kaue /

Tempo
00:59:53
01:00:52
01:03:03
01:07:04
01:07:10
01:07:34
01:08:16
01:10:25
01:10:58
01:11:30
01:11:54
01:13:52
01:13:54
01:14:27
01:14:55

01:15:05
01:15:18
01:15:37
01:15:53
01:17:08
01:17:38

01:18:05
01:18:44
01:20:51

01:21:12

01:21:42
01:22:17
01:23:27
01:23:31
01:23:39

01:24:14
01:24:19

01:24:51
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34 81 MANUEL MARCOS BATISTA DA SILVA

35 16 BENEDITO APARECIDO GOMES

36 389 VALDINEI ALVES

37 117 SIDNEY GONCALVES DA SILVA

38 44 FERNANDO RODRIGUES

39 405 VALFRIDO EZEQUIEL CHAGAS

40 118 SIDNEY TOGUMI

41 13 ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

42 63 JOSE AFONSO DA SILVA

43 106 RAPHAEL MATRANGOLO

44 47 FRANCISCO JOSELI MINEIRO DE
PINHO

45 415 ANTONIO MARTINS XAVIER FILHO

46 10 ANDERSON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

47 120 SIS SOARES FERREIRA JUNIOR

48 31 EDSON BRAZ SOUZA

49 17 CADU - CARLOS EDUARDO
MARINGOLI

50 15 AVENTINO DE OLIVEIRA

51 26 DANIEL RAMPAZZO MATHIAS

52 34 EDUARDO VASSALO

53 24 CLAUDIO BEZERRA DA SILVA

54 99 PAULO EDUARDO CARVALHO
MOREIRA

55 94 NELSON LUIZ BELLAN

56 78 LUIZ HENRIQUE NISIYAMAMOTO

57 436 WAGNER DE ARAUJO

58 116 SEVERINO VICENTE DA SILVA

59 71 KAUE RIBEIRO SILVA

60 73 LAERCIO VITOR MACHADO

61 111 RODOLFO RODRIGUES JUNIOR

62 64 JOSE ALBENOR DE LUCENA

63 27 DIDI SOUZA

64 32 EDUARDO F.POZZI

65 437 AILTON ALVES DOS SANTOS

66 101 PAULO VITOR DOS REIS SOARES

67 97 NILSON MARELLI

68 70 JULIANO MACHADO LINO

69 66 JOSE ANTONIO DE JESUS CARVALHO
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AGUIA DA MONTANHA
INFOBYCENTRAL
EQUIPE. FORCA TATICA
CORRE BRASIL
SEM EQUIPE
LINIERS
PRONTO PRA O ABATE
SEM PARAR
INDIVIDUAL
MESC
RED ULTRA

MESC
ANDERSON
POLICIA MILITAR
RITMO CERTO
UPFIT

VOANDO COM AVENTS
ZTRACK
EQUIPE:EBR

CHAO DO BOSQUE DE
POA SP

NT
JVM / MAQUININHAS
PRO RUNNER TEAM
POLICIA MILITAR
NT
Exercito Brasileira
GRUPO SMART
NENHUM
GREMIO CET SP
4FS
AVULSO
AZ RUNNING
POLICIA MILITAR
PE NA TABUA
LINOS
PRIMEIRO DE MAIO

01:25:07
01:25:33
01:26:15
01:26:18
01:27:36
01:28:07
01:28:08
01:29:15
01:30:28
01:31:51
01:34:27

01:34:40
01:34:48
01:34:49
01:34:55
01:35:04

01:35:15
01:35:53
01:36:03

01:36:25

01:36:27

01:38:18
01:39:10
01:39:51
01:40:40
01:42:05
01:43:00
01:43:09
01:43:34
01:43:39
01:45:31
01:45:46
01:46:02
01:47:34
01:47:40
01:49:52
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70 378 VAGNER HIROSHI INOUE

71 23 CLAUDINEI ELIAS

72 74 LEONARDO ALVES MASOTTI

73 108 RICARDO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

74 85 MARCOS ROBERTO DA SILVA

75 29 EDER DE SOUZA TEODORO

76 20 CARLOS ROBERTO LOURENGCO

1 40 EUFRASO MINEIRO DE PINHO

78 67 JOSE ROBERTO FORTES

79 110 ROBERTOTSUGUIO KITSUTAKA

80 42 FABIO LUIZ LUCAS DE CARVALHO

81 60 JOAO PITA

82 102 PEDRO DOBRE NETO

83 103 RAFAEL CUNHA

84 95 NELSON PEDRO BEZERRA

85 72 KLEBER INSAURRADE DOS SANTOS

86 296 RICHARD MOREIRA

87 53 HERLENS SAMUEL VITORIO NEIVA

88 50 GILSON PEREIRA DE SENA

89 14 ANTONIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

90 408 VANDERLEI LAZAROV ARANAO
GOMES

91 115 SEBASTIAO CORIGLIANO

92 18 CARLOS ANTONIO DE JESUS

93 52 HAROLDO ROSA RODRIGUES

94 297 GILBERTO MACIEL

95 12 ANTONIO CARLOS FREITAS MEIRA

96 381 VAGNER ROBERTO DE LIMA
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DLB
SEM EQUIPE

BIORITMO SANTANA
SANDRO MARCONDES

CARTUCHEIRA/ OS
GORDINHOS TBM
PODEM

CARTUCHEIRA/ OS
GORDINHOS TBM
PODEM

CARTUCHEIRA/ OS
GORDINHOS TBM
PODEM

ROBERTOES
LADEIRA DA PENHA

Fortes Assessoria
Esportiva

ECOCLUB ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CORRE BRASIL
100 BOLETO

CORREDORES DE
CRISTO

X-TRY SPORTS
MOUNTAIN TEAM

PE NA TABUA
ECO CLUB
PAPA LEGUAS
NENHUM
PATETAS RUN
OLIVEIRA
POLICIA MILITAR

NAO TENHO
TARTARUGAS VELOZES
AFRESP
PAPA LEGUAS
NOSSA TURMA

EDUCA GUARUJA

01:50:18
01:51:01
01:51:01

01:52:38

01:52:39

01:52:40

01:53:53
01:54:04
01:54:24

01:57:13

01:57:36
01:57:44
02:00:50

02:01:20

02:01:22
02:01:55
02:04:29
02:07:17
02:08:11
02:09:56

02:10:49

02:18:17
02:20:07
02:22:16
02:32:04
02:32:19

03:19:14
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